
Mail-Order Suppliers

• Byram Healthcare* 800-308-9445 http://www.byramhealthcare.com/ 
• CCS Medical*1-800-260-8193 http://www.ccsmed.com/ostomy.aspx 
• Edgepark Medical Supplies* 1-888-394-5375 https://www.edgepark.com/
• Liberty Medical 1-800-723-9558 Ostomy Center http://www.libertymedical.com/ostomy/

products/
• McKesson Patient Care Solution (formerly Sterling and National Rehab) 888-907-8775 

https://www.sterlingmedical.com/ 
• McKesson Patient Care Solutions  855-404-6727 https://mpcs.mckesson.com/ 
• Shield Healthcare 800-407-8982, option1 https://www.shieldhealthcare.com/  Will sample 

products to help patients get the product that works the best for them. Gives emergency kits.
• US Ostomy Store www.usostomy.com/ 1-800-866-3002

*Spanish Speaking services available 

Ostomy Starter Programs

• Coloplast Care 1-888-726-7872 http://www.coloplastcareenroll.com/
• Convatec Starter Kit 1-877-585-0470 option 1  http://starterkit.convatec.com/ 
• Hollister Secure Start 888-808-7456 https://www.hollister.com/us/ostomy/ss/ 

Supplies:

You will need the following information to order ostomy samples:

□ Ostomy type: Colostomy, ileostomy, Urostomy

□ Stoma size: round/oval; diameter (measure size with measuring tool that comes 
with pouches)

□ Stoma Opening: pre-cut or cut to fit

□ Product type: one or two piece

□ Pouch preference: clear, opaque (can’t see through); with or without belt tabs; 
filter; type of tail closure: clip, Velcro, etc.

□ Product Line (if you know)

□ Surgery Date 

□ Personal Information: name, contact information
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Product Samples

• Coloplast http://www.coloplast.us/about-us/coloplast_samples/
ostomy_stoma_pouch_samples/ 1-855-605-7588 

• Convatec https://www.convatec.com/forms/request-samples-global/  800-422-8811
• Nu-hope http://nu-hope.com/sampreq/index.html  800-899-5017

Local Medical Supply Stores 

• Arlington Medical Supply   330 Matlock Rd, Ste 110, Arlington, TX 76015 817- 472-5555
• Dougherty’s Pharmacy  5959 Royal Lane Dallas, TX 75230 214-373-5300 or 

800-734-1615 
• Glenview Professional Pharmacy 7640 Glenview Drive Fort Worth, TX  76180  

817-284-1489  
• Taylor Drug & Medical 930 West Parker Rd. #520 Plano, TX 75075  972-578-8543 
• Tower Medic 607 W. Magnolia Fort Worth, TX 76104  817- 336-8133 
• Trinity Pharmacy 1925 Rosemeade, Carrollton, TX  972-492-4411 

Self-pay and Uninsured Patients:

• Byram MedShop 1-877-902-9726 ext. 36973. http://www.byrammedshop.com/
• An  online medical store operated by Byram Healthcare; direct pay site, insurance not 

accepted but prices are discounted.
• Edgepark Medical Supplies 1-888-394-5375 https://www.edgepark.com/ – will discount 

products for self-pay
• Oley Foundation: Exchange Program http://oley.org/?page=Equipment_Exchange 

sometimes has ostomy supplies; recipient has to pay for shipping; check under Equipment 
Supplies/Exchange. 

• Osto Group : www.ostogroup.org 1-877-678-6690 for uninsured patients. You just have to 
pay for shipping.

• OstoStore http://ostostore.com/ 1-877-396-3887 Discounted ostomy supplies.
• Stoma Bags www.stomabags.com/  1 (855) 828-1444 - discounted ostomy supplies

Resources:

Ostomy Supply Manufacturers & Distributors http://www.ostomy.org/Ostomy_Supply.html

Supplies:
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